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5th Annual SEA Starter - 11/1/2015

RecPlex Aqua Arena, Pleasant Prairie, WI, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI 2015-319S

Results - Sunday
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Goodbear, Elena Q1 17.70

SWAT-WI  8Glysch, Melena E2 18.51

SWAT-WI  8Burany, Madi M3 18.76

SWAT-WI  7Meyer, Emerson J4 19.13

LGSC-WI  8Ceshker, Carley S5 19.63

NSSC-WI  8Reabe, Josie6 19.76

SWAT-WI  8Bartell, Annika M7 20.86

SWAT-WI  7Jahimiak, Cora R8 21.65

SWAT-WI  7Antholine, Ashlyn K9 22.41

SEA-WI  8Booker, Kyla R10 22.60

SWAT-WI  8Meller, Mia D11 22.64

NBSC-WI  6Olander, Brenna M12 23.25

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Mallory J13 23.52

SWAT-WI  7Kasten, Aubrey J14 24.30

SWAT-WI  7Rutkowski, Mya L15 24.40

SWAT-WI  8Fransen, Madison R16 24.46

SWAT-WI  7Sillix, Mya E17 24.58

LGSC-WI  8Grismer, Jadyn M18 25.27

SWAT-WI  6Jahimiak, Brooke E19 25.31

SWAT-WI  8Payne, Lily J20 25.72

NBSC-WI  8Berger, Chloe R21 27.14

SWAT-WI  7Payne, Emilia L22 29.33

NBSC-WI  6Sowa, Bailey A23 29.57

SEA-WI  8Collins, Halina L24 30.75

SWAT-WI  7Werra, Audrey H25 31.55

SWAT-WI  8Mike, Cate M26 32.87

SWAT-WI  8Boland, Abby R27 34.10

LGSC-WI  7Grismer, Rylie E28 34.21

SWAT-WI  6Schlinke, Brooke E29 35.30

SWAT-WI  6Colon, Ava A30 38.82

SWAT-WI  5O'Leske, Sophia M31 42.15

SWAT-WI  5Jahimiak, Whitney M32 54.52

SWAT-WI  8VanHandel, Reese V--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  7Meyer, Emerson J1 20.21

SWAT-WI  8Goodbear, Elena Q2 20.92

SWAT-WI  8Glysch, Melena E3 21.27

SWAT-WI  8Burany, Madi M4 22.51

NBSC-WI  6Olander, Brenna M5 22.70

NSSC-WI  8Reabe, Josie6 23.20

SWAT-WI  7Jahimiak, Cora R7 24.21

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Mallory J8 24.69

SWAT-WI  8Bartell, Annika M9 25.51

SWAT-WI  7Kasten, Aubrey J10 25.52

LGSC-WI  8Ceshker, Carley S11 25.76

SWAT-WI  7Rutkowski, Mya L12 26.10

SWAT-WI  7Sillix, Mya E13 26.80

SWAT-WI  7Antholine, Ashlyn K14 27.69

LGSC-WI  8Grismer, Jadyn M15 28.39

SWAT-WI  8Meller, Mia D16 29.04

SWAT-WI  6Jahimiak, Brooke E17 29.86

SWAT-WI  7Werra, Audrey H18 30.85

SWAT-WI  8Payne, Lily J19 31.50

SWAT-WI  8Mike, Cate M20 31.66

SWAT-WI  8Boland, Abby R21 33.16

SEA-WI  8Booker, Kyla R22 33.38

NBSC-WI  8Berger, Chloe R23 34.13

SEA-WI  8Collins, Halina L24 34.39

SWAT-WI  8Fransen, Madison R25 34.58

NBSC-WI  6Sowa, Bailey A26 34.92

SWAT-WI  6Colon, Ava A27 35.18

SWAT-WI  7Payne, Emilia L28 37.75

SWAT-WI  6Schlinke, Brooke E29 38.56

LGSC-WI  7Grismer, Rylie E30 40.41

SWAT-WI  5Jahimiak, Whitney M31 44.59

SWAT-WI  5O'Leske, Sophia M32 49.69

SWAT-WI  8VanHandel, Reese V--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Glysch, Melena E1 24.29

SWAT-WI  8Goodbear, Elena Q2 24.36

SWAT-WI  7Meyer, Emerson J3 25.07

SWAT-WI  8Burany, Madi M4 25.61

SWAT-WI  7Jahimiak, Cora R5 25.97

NSSC-WI  8Reabe, Josie6 27.93

LGSC-WI  8Grismer, Jadyn M7 29.36

SEA-WI  8Collins, Halina L8 30.06

SWAT-WI  8Bartell, Annika M9 30.80

SWAT-WI  7Sillix, Mya E10 31.08

NBSC-WI  6Olander, Brenna M11 31.47

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Mallory J12 31.59

SWAT-WI  8Meller, Mia D13 33.45

LGSC-WI  8Ceshker, Carley S14 34.05

SWAT-WI  7Antholine, Ashlyn K15 34.94

SWAT-WI  7Kasten, Aubrey J16 36.20

SWAT-WI  8Fransen, Madison R17 37.31

SWAT-WI  7Rutkowski, Mya L18 42.54

SWAT-WI  8Payne, Lily J19 42.60

SWAT-WI  8Mike, Cate M20 50.41

SEA-WI  8Booker, Kyla R--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Payne, Emilia L--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Werra, Audrey H--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8VanHandel, Reese V--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  7Meyer, Emerson J1 19.63

SWAT-WI  8Burany, Madi M2 20.96

SWAT-WI  8Goodbear, Elena Q3 21.53

SWAT-WI  8Glysch, Melena E4 21.78

SWAT-WI  7Jahimiak, Cora R5 24.22

SWAT-WI  8Bartell, Annika M6 27.96

NSSC-WI  8Reabe, Josie7 28.21

SWAT-WI  8Fransen, Madison R8 29.18

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Mallory J9 29.72

NBSC-WI  6Olander, Brenna M10 29.91

SWAT-WI  7Antholine, Ashlyn K11 29.92

SWAT-WI  7Kasten, Aubrey J12 30.70

SEA-WI  8Collins, Halina L13 34.57

SEA-WI  8Booker, Kyla R14 34.93

SWAT-WI  8Meller, Mia D15 35.57

SWAT-WI  7Rutkowski, Mya L16 36.63

SWAT-WI  8Mike, Cate M17 42.00

LGSC-WI  8Grismer, Jadyn M18 42.31

SWAT-WI  7Payne, Emilia L--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8Payne, Lily J--- DQ

SWAT-WI  6Jahimiak, Brooke E--- DQ

SWAT-WI  6Schlinke, Brooke E--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Werra, Audrey H--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Sillix, Mya E--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8VanHandel, Reese V--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Goodbear, Elena Q1 1:39.79

47.43 52.36

SWAT-WI  7Meyer, Emerson J2 1:42.50

47.39 55.11

SWAT-WI  8Burany, Madi M3 1:50.68

51.68 59.00

SWAT-WI  7Jahimiak, Cora R4 1:58.76

53.67 1:05.09

NSSC-WI  8Reabe, Josie5 1:59.00

59.56 59.44

NBSC-WI  6Olander, Brenna M6 2:01.61

57.03 1:04.58

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Mallory J7 2:07.75

57.81 1:09.94

SWAT-WI  7Antholine, Ashlyn K8 2:09.39

1:01.31 1:08.08

SWAT-WI  7Kasten, Aubrey J9 2:11.01

1:01.71 1:09.30

LGSC-WI  8Grismer, Jadyn M10 2:40.25

1:16.00 1:24.25

SEA-WI  8Collins, Halina L11 2:50.86

1:28.93 1:21.93

SWAT-WI  8Bartell, Annika M--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8Fransen, Madison R--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8VanHandel, Reese V--- NS

SWAT-WI  8Glysch, Melena E--- NS

SWAT-WI  8Payne, Lily J--- NS

SWAT-WI  7Payne, Emilia L--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 10Badillo, Sofia1 31.50

NSSC-WI 10Hamilton, Clarke P2 32.06

SWAT-WI 10Hauboldt, Eve M3 32.35

SWAT-WI 10Meyer, Kasey P4 35.03

SWAT-WI 10Hrenak, Ella K5 36.21

NSSC-WI 10Lofgren, Inga6 36.63

NSSC-WI 10Gehred, Charlotte G7 37.38

SWAT-WI  9Snifka, Payton E8 37.57

SEA-WI  9Thomas, MacKenzie N9 38.14

SWAT-WI 10Ernst, Hannah J10 39.00
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free)

SWAT-WI 10Sagan, Josie A11 39.14

NBSC-WI 10Tanaskoska, Eve12 39.99

SEA-WI 10Carrillo, Ana S13 40.01

SEA-WI 10Wynstra, Norah F14 40.64

SEA-WI 10Pudzisz, Helena15 40.76

NSSC-WI 10Stephens, Casey16 41.00

NSSC-WI 10Engel, Cecilia K17 41.02

SEA-WI 10D'Alessandro, Zoe R18 41.37

NSSC-WI  9Prasad, Mahika19 41.75

SWAT-WI  9Correa, Adrianna R20 42.15

LGSC-WI 10Greenberg, Madeline G21 42.37

NSSC-WI  9Counts, Francesca C22 43.61

SWAT-WI  9Walker, Veda M23 43.99

SWAT-WI  9Groppi, Heather C24 44.30

SEA-WI  9Palermo, Ellie I25 44.52

SWAT-WI 10Hauke, Emily R26 44.60

SWAT-WI  9Engelfried, Ali R27 46.07

SEA-WI  9Cerney, Maddie E28 47.97

SEA-WI  9Stouffer, Jorden M29 48.67

SEA-WI 10Stratman, Alice J30 49.14

LGSC-WI  9Sanchez, PJ J31 49.19

SWAT-WI  9Gindt, Kassidy M32 49.57

SEA-WI  9Spanske, Sammie J33 51.59

NSSC-WI 10Reabe, Nina34 51.74

SWAT-WI  9Werra, Lydia M35 52.50

NBSC-WI  9Heger, Kendall J36 54.89

SEA-WI 10Rhee, Amanda Y--- NS

NBSC-WI 10Holcomb, Natalie O--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 10Badillo, Sofia1 34.17

SWAT-WI 10Hauboldt, Eve M2 37.42

NSSC-WI 10Hamilton, Clarke P3 37.67

NSSC-WI 10Gehred, Charlotte G4 40.76

NSSC-WI 10Lofgren, Inga5 41.41

SEA-WI 10Carrillo, Ana S6 41.60

NBSC-WI 10Tanaskoska, Eve7 43.05

SEA-WI  9Thomas, MacKenzie N8 43.17

SWAT-WI 10Meyer, Kasey P9 43.91

SWAT-WI 10Ernst, Hannah J10 44.34

SWAT-WI  9Snifka, Payton E11 44.35

SWAT-WI 10Hrenak, Ella K12 44.39

SWAT-WI  9Correa, Adrianna R13 45.47

SEA-WI  9Palermo, Ellie I14 46.36

NSSC-WI 10Stephens, Casey15 47.26

LGSC-WI 10Greenberg, Madeline G16 47.62

SWAT-WI  9Groppi, Heather C17 48.51

SWAT-WI 10Sagan, Josie A18 48.56

SEA-WI 10Pudzisz, Helena19 49.31

SEA-WI 10Wynstra, Norah F20 49.55

NSSC-WI  9Counts, Francesca C21 50.27

SWAT-WI  9Walker, Veda M22 51.86

SEA-WI 10D'Alessandro, Zoe R23 52.77

NSSC-WI  9Prasad, Mahika24 53.11

SWAT-WI  9Engelfried, Ali R25 53.21

SEA-WI  9Spanske, Sammie J26 55.94

LGSC-WI  9Sanchez, PJ J27 56.10

SEA-WI  9Cerney, Maddie E28 57.66

NBSC-WI  9Heger, Kendall J29 58.67

SEA-WI 10Stratman, Alice J30 58.75

SEA-WI  9Stouffer, Jorden M31 59.23

SWAT-WI  9Werra, Lydia M32 1:00.42

NSSC-WI 10Reabe, Nina33 1:01.65

SWAT-WI  9Gindt, Kassidy M--- DQ

SEA-WI 10Rhee, Amanda Y--- DQ

NBSC-WI 10Holcomb, Natalie O--- NS

SEA-WI 10Munagavalasa, Janavi--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-WI 10Hamilton, Clarke P1 41.31

SEA-WI 10Badillo, Sofia2 42.89

SWAT-WI 10Hauboldt, Eve M3 43.99

SWAT-WI  9Snifka, Payton E4 46.54

NSSC-WI 10Lofgren, Inga5 48.07

NSSC-WI 10Gehred, Charlotte G6 48.35

NSSC-WI 10Engel, Cecilia K7 49.03

SEA-WI 10Wynstra, Norah F8 49.17

SWAT-WI 10Meyer, Kasey P9 50.38

SWAT-WI  9Correa, Adrianna R10 50.74

SEA-WI 10D'Alessandro, Zoe R11 52.09

SWAT-WI 10Hauke, Emily R12 52.96

NSSC-WI  9Prasad, Mahika13 53.80

SWAT-WI 10Ernst, Hannah J14 54.01

SWAT-WI 10Sagan, Josie A15 54.56

SEA-WI  9Palermo, Ellie I16 54.85

SEA-WI 10Pudzisz, Helena17 54.87

LGSC-WI  9Sanchez, PJ J18 55.17

LGSC-WI 10Greenberg, Madeline G19 55.33

NSSC-WI  9Counts, Francesca C20 55.68

SWAT-WI  9Groppi, Heather C21 55.69

SEA-WI 10Buchaklian, Arev L22 55.73

SEA-WI 10Stratman, Alice J23 56.34

NSSC-WI 10Stephens, Casey24 57.79

NSSC-WI 10Reabe, Nina25 59.74

SWAT-WI 10Hrenak, Ella K26 59.86

SWAT-WI  9Walker, Veda M27 1:00.17

SWAT-WI  9Werra, Lydia M28 1:01.06

SEA-WI  9Spanske, Sammie J29 1:01.62

SWAT-WI  9Gindt, Kassidy M30 1:01.74

SWAT-WI  9Engelfried, Ali R31 1:01.96

SEA-WI  9Stouffer, Jorden M32 1:05.65

NBSC-WI  9Heger, Kendall J33 1:12.14

SEA-WI  9Thomas, MacKenzie N--- DQ

SEA-WI 10Munagavalasa, Janavi--- NS

NBSC-WI 10Holcomb, Natalie O--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 10Badillo, Sofia1 35.09

NSSC-WI 10Hamilton, Clarke P2 37.93

SWAT-WI 10Meyer, Kasey P3 38.96

NSSC-WI 10Gehred, Charlotte G4 40.49

SWAT-WI 10Hauboldt, Eve M5 43.98

NSSC-WI  9Prasad, Mahika6 45.28

SWAT-WI  9Snifka, Payton E7 46.32

SEA-WI 10Carrillo, Ana S8 48.56

SWAT-WI  9Correa, Adrianna R9 49.78

NSSC-WI 10Lofgren, Inga10 50.47

SEA-WI 10D'Alessandro, Zoe R11 50.78

SEA-WI 10Pudzisz, Helena12 51.06

NSSC-WI 10Stephens, Casey13 51.57

SEA-WI  9Palermo, Ellie I14 51.63

NSSC-WI  9Counts, Francesca C15 52.17

SEA-WI 10Buchaklian, Arev L16 55.57

SEA-WI 10Wynstra, Norah F17 58.34

SWAT-WI 10Sagan, Josie A18 58.88

SWAT-WI  9Groppi, Heather C19 59.62

SEA-WI  9Spanske, Sammie J20 1:02.74

SWAT-WI 10Hrenak, Ella K21 1:03.46

SEA-WI  9Stouffer, Jorden M22 1:15.08

NSSC-WI 10Reabe, Nina--- DQ

SEA-WI 10Stratman, Alice J--- DQ

SWAT-WI  9Gindt, Kassidy M--- DQ

NBSC-WI 10Tanaskoska, Eve--- DQ

SEA-WI  9Thomas, MacKenzie N--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 10Badillo, Sofia1 1:18.97

37.47 41.50

NSSC-WI 10Hamilton, Clarke P2 1:20.70

37.46 43.24

NSSC-WI 10Gehred, Charlotte G3 1:27.92

41.50 46.42

SWAT-WI 10Hauboldt, Eve M4 1:28.08

40.63 47.45

SWAT-WI 10Meyer, Kasey P5 1:32.50

46.85 45.65

NSSC-WI 10Lofgren, Inga6 1:34.68

46.34 48.34

SWAT-WI  9Correa, Adrianna R7 1:39.53

50.36 49.17

SEA-WI  9Palermo, Ellie I8 1:40.74

46.87 53.87

NSSC-WI  9Prasad, Mahika9 1:43.45

SWAT-WI 10Sagan, Josie A10 1:43.91

49.77 54.14

NBSC-WI 10Tanaskoska, Eve11 1:46.81

49.18 57.63

LGSC-WI 10Greenberg, Madeline G12 1:47.43

53.72 53.71

NSSC-WI 10Stephens, Casey13 1:47.68

49.88 57.80

SWAT-WI  9Walker, Veda M14 1:48.84

50.27 58.57

SEA-WI 10D'Alessandro, Zoe R15 1:50.90

56.06 54.84
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Results - Sunday
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

SEA-WI 10Wynstra, Norah F16 1:51.48

57.95 53.53

SWAT-WI  9Groppi, Heather C17 1:54.03

56.70 57.33

SWAT-WI 10Hrenak, Ella K18 1:54.16

51.36 1:02.80

SWAT-WI 10Hauke, Emily R19 1:54.55

59.77 54.78

SWAT-WI  9Engelfried, Ali R20 1:56.26

54.75 1:01.51

SEA-WI  9Spanske, Sammie J21 2:02.88

1:00.79 1:02.09

SWAT-WI  9Gindt, Kassidy M22 2:08.47

SEA-WI  9Stouffer, Jorden M23 2:11.64

1:06.38 1:05.26

SWAT-WI  9Werra, Lydia M24 2:25.17

SEA-WI 10Stratman, Alice J--- DQ

NSSC-WI 10Reabe, Nina--- DQ

SEA-WI 10Pudzisz, Helena--- DQ

NSSC-WI  9Counts, Francesca C--- DQ

SEA-WI  9Thomas, MacKenzie N--- DQ

NBSC-WI 10Holcomb, Natalie O--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Zgola, Jocelyn M1 27.79

SEA-WI 12Badillo, Natalia2 28.77

SWAT-WI 12Beier, Eva R3 29.01

SWAT-WI 12Bangs, Abbie M4 29.75

SWAT-WI 11Toupal, Morgan L5 29.81

SEA-WI 12Christensen, Rachel B6 31.50

SWAT-WI 12McElvain, Delaney C7 31.54

UN-WI 12Gabor, Stella S8 31.61

SWAT-WI 11Tesch, Riley A9 31.73

SEA-WI 12Peterson, Madi M10 32.09

LGSC-WI 12Ceshker, Chopper A11 32.13

SWAT-WI 11LePine, Gabrielle M12 32.20

NBSC-WI 12Richards, Amanda M13 32.25

SEA-WI 11Schultz, Megan R14 32.42

SWAT-WI 12Levandoski, Kyra C15 32.47

SEA-WI 11Stouffer, Emily A16 32.92

NBSC-WI 11Adams, Liya C17 33.29

SEA-WI 12Church, Payton R18 33.53

LGSC-WI 11Ceshker, Callie J*19 33.71

SEA-WI 11Ritter, Macie L*19 33.71

LGSC-WI 12Murphy, Sidney C21 33.85

SWAT-WI 12Connell, Emily P22 34.03

SWAT-WI 11Stanic, Katarina23 34.39

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Abby V24 34.43

SWAT-WI 12Sosa, Natalie A*25 34.63

UN-WI 12Grismer, Kyla J*25 34.63

SWAT-WI 11Goodbear, Kira S27 34.93

NBSC-WI 12Hartung, Bailey A28 34.95

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Maggie A29 34.98

NBSC-WI 12St. Clair, Katrina M30 35.75

NSSC-WI 11Gresnick, Felicity S31 35.86

NSSC-WI 11Carriere, Esther S32 36.33

NSSC-WI 12Engel, Gabby M33 36.59

SWAT-WI 11Burany, Tori C34 37.51

SWAT-WI 12Krawczyk, Emily R35 38.80

SEA-WI 11Jones, Brianna M36 39.93

SEA-WI 12Stratman, Elizabeth R37 40.62

SWAT-WI 12Gillard, Lucy M38 40.72

SEA-WI 12Sutherland, Laurel E39 41.34

SWAT-WI 11Derrick, Sophia B40 42.48

SWAT-WI 11Peternel, McKenna R41 43.66

NBSC-WI 12McMillin, Ella E42 45.13

SEA-WI 11Knaus, Ava J43 45.65

SEA-WI 12Johnson, Adara K44 46.43

LGSC-WI 11Zilske, Madison R45 46.91

SWAT-WI 11Snyder, Sarah A46 49.56

SWAT-WI 12Braovac, Nina I47 50.03

SEA-WI 11Palliyath, Mansha M48 51.35

NBSC-WI 12DeCamara, Millie A49 54.55

SWAT-WI 11Tselemegkou, Nefeli *--- NS

SEA-WI 11Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Zgola, Jocelyn M1 31.97

SWAT-WI 12Beier, Eva R2 32.83

SEA-WI 12Badillo, Natalia3 33.09

NBSC-WI 12Richards, Amanda M4 34.47

SWAT-WI 11Tesch, Riley A5 34.86

SWAT-WI 11Tselemegkou, Nefeli *6 35.88

UN-WI 12Gabor, Stella S7 35.91

LGSC-WI 12Ceshker, Chopper A8 36.13

SWAT-WI 11Toupal, Morgan L9 36.21

SWAT-WI 12Bangs, Abbie M10 36.51

SEA-WI 12Peterson, Madi M11 36.60

SWAT-WI 12Levandoski, Kyra C12 37.74

SEA-WI 12Christensen, Rachel B13 37.92

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Maggie A14 37.97

SWAT-WI 11LePine, Gabrielle M15 37.98

SEA-WI 11Ritter, Macie L16 38.49

SEA-WI 11Schultz, Megan R17 38.88

UN-WI 12Grismer, Kyla J18 39.10

SEA-WI 12Church, Payton R19 39.20

NSSC-WI 11Gresnick, Felicity S20 39.23

LGSC-WI 12Murphy, Sidney C21 39.30

SWAT-WI 12McElvain, Delaney C22 39.50

SEA-WI 11Stouffer, Emily A23 39.62

NBSC-WI 11Adams, Liya C24 40.07

SWAT-WI 11Stanic, Katarina25 40.57

SWAT-WI 12Sosa, Natalie A26 40.62

SWAT-WI 12Connell, Emily P27 40.81

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Abby V28 41.01

LGSC-WI 11Ceshker, Callie J29 41.03

SWAT-WI 12Krawczyk, Emily R30 41.41

SWAT-WI 11Goodbear, Kira S31 41.50

NSSC-WI 11Carriere, Esther S32 42.36

NBSC-WI 12Hartung, Bailey A33 42.51

SWAT-WI 11Burany, Tori C34 43.04

SWAT-WI 11Derrick, Sophia B35 45.16

SEA-WI 11Jones, Brianna M36 47.89

SEA-WI 11Knaus, Ava J37 48.31

SEA-WI 12Stratman, Elizabeth R38 48.71

SEA-WI 12Sutherland, Laurel E39 49.47

SWAT-WI 12Gillard, Lucy M40 49.76

NSSC-WI 12Engel, Gabby M41 50.13

SWAT-WI 11Snyder, Sarah A42 50.32

LGSC-WI 11Zilske, Madison R43 52.61

NBSC-WI 12McMillin, Ella E44 53.28

SEA-WI 11Palliyath, Mansha M45 54.48

SWAT-WI 11Peternel, McKenna R46 56.22

SEA-WI 12Johnson, Adara K47 56.44

NBSC-WI 12DeCamara, Millie A48 1:01.38

SWAT-WI 12Braovac, Nina I49 1:02.10

NBSC-WI 12St. Clair, Katrina M--- DQ

SEA-WI 11Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Zgola, Jocelyn M1 35.57

SEA-WI 12Badillo, Natalia2 36.04

SWAT-WI 11Tselemegkou, Nefeli *3 37.34

SWAT-WI 12Bangs, Abbie M4 38.36

NSSC-WI 11Gresnick, Felicity S5 38.93

SWAT-WI 11LePine, Gabrielle M6 40.22

SEA-WI 11Schultz, Megan R7 40.40

SWAT-WI 12Beier, Eva R8 40.59

SWAT-WI 12McElvain, Delaney C9 40.92

NBSC-WI 11Adams, Liya C10 41.88

SWAT-WI 11Toupal, Morgan L11 42.67

SEA-WI 11Stouffer, Emily A12 43.16

LGSC-WI 12Ceshker, Chopper A13 43.25

NBSC-WI 12Richards, Amanda M14 43.76

SWAT-WI 11Tesch, Riley A15 44.26

SWAT-WI 11Stanic, Katarina16 44.34

NBSC-WI 12St. Clair, Katrina M17 44.37

LGSC-WI 11Ceshker, Callie J18 44.48

SWAT-WI 12Levandoski, Kyra C19 44.80

SEA-WI 11Ritter, Macie L20 45.38

UN-WI 12Grismer, Kyla J21 45.44

SEA-WI 12Peterson, Madi M22 45.52

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Maggie A23 45.96

SEA-WI 12Church, Payton R24 46.26

SEA-WI 12Christensen, Rachel B25 46.37

SWAT-WI 11Burany, Tori C26 47.17

NBSC-WI 12Hartung, Bailey A27 47.56

LGSC-WI 12Murphy, Sidney C28 47.72

SWAT-WI 12Sosa, Natalie A29 48.31

NSSC-WI 12Engel, Gabby M30 49.19

SWAT-WI 11Goodbear, Kira S31 49.31
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5th Annual SEA Starter - 11/1/2015

RecPlex Aqua Arena, Pleasant Prairie, WI, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI 2015-319S

Results - Sunday
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

SWAT-WI 12Gillard, Lucy M32 50.15

SWAT-WI 12Connell, Emily P33 50.16

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Abby V34 50.68

NSSC-WI 11Carriere, Esther S35 52.50

SEA-WI 12Stratman, Elizabeth R36 53.10

SWAT-WI 11Derrick, Sophia B37 53.21

LGSC-WI 11Zilske, Madison R38 55.97

SWAT-WI 11Snyder, Sarah A39 56.10

SWAT-WI 12Krawczyk, Emily R40 59.33

SEA-WI 12Sutherland, Laurel E41 1:01.85

NBSC-WI 12McMillin, Ella E42 1:03.28

NBSC-WI 12DeCamara, Millie A43 1:21.01

SEA-WI 11Knaus, Ava J--- DQ

SEA-WI 12Johnson, Adara K--- DQ

SEA-WI 11Palliyath, Mansha M--- DQ

UN-WI 12Gabor, Stella S--- DQ

SWAT-WI 11Peternel, McKenna R--- DQ

SEA-WI 11Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Beier, Eva R1 29.93

SWAT-WI 12Zgola, Jocelyn M2 30.92

SEA-WI 12Badillo, Natalia3 32.44

SWAT-WI 11Toupal, Morgan L4 33.91

SWAT-WI 12Bangs, Abbie M5 34.38

SWAT-WI 12Levandoski, Kyra C6 35.27

SWAT-WI 11LePine, Gabrielle M7 36.62

UN-WI 12Gabor, Stella S8 37.21

NBSC-WI 11Adams, Liya C9 37.59

SWAT-WI 11Tesch, Riley A10 37.65

SEA-WI 11Schultz, Megan R11 37.82

LGSC-WI 12Murphy, Sidney C12 37.92

SEA-WI 12Church, Payton R13 38.21

SEA-WI 11Ritter, Macie L14 38.34

LGSC-WI 12Ceshker, Chopper A15 38.45

NSSC-WI 11Gresnick, Felicity S16 38.72

SWAT-WI 12McElvain, Delaney C17 38.77

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Maggie A18 38.80

NBSC-WI 12Richards, Amanda M19 39.59

SEA-WI 12Christensen, Rachel B20 39.78

LGSC-WI 11Ceshker, Callie J21 39.80

SEA-WI 12Peterson, Madi M22 40.35

SWAT-WI 11Goodbear, Kira S23 41.11

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Abby V24 41.21

SEA-WI 11Stouffer, Emily A25 41.94

SWAT-WI 12Sosa, Natalie A26 42.28

UN-WI 12Grismer, Kyla J27 43.09

SWAT-WI 12Connell, Emily P28 44.01

SWAT-WI 11Burany, Tori C29 44.32

SWAT-WI 11Stanic, Katarina30 45.72

NBSC-WI 12Hartung, Bailey A31 47.13

SWAT-WI 12Krawczyk, Emily R32 47.98

SWAT-WI 11Derrick, Sophia B33 52.54

SWAT-WI 11Snyder, Sarah A34 52.68

SEA-WI 12Sutherland, Laurel E35 52.92

NSSC-WI 11Carriere, Esther S36 53.33

SEA-WI 12Stratman, Elizabeth R37 54.01

NSSC-WI 12Engel, Gabby M38 57.23

LGSC-WI 11Zilske, Madison R39 57.66

SWAT-WI 11Peternel, McKenna R40 1:00.27

NBSC-WI 12McMillin, Ella E41 1:02.44

SEA-WI 11Palliyath, Mansha M42 1:07.74

SWAT-WI 11Tselemegkou, Nefeli *--- NS

SEA-WI 11Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Zgola, Jocelyn M1 1:07.58

31.39 36.19

SEA-WI 12Badillo, Natalia2 1:12.66

35.14 37.52

SWAT-WI 12Beier, Eva R3 1:14.38

32.17 42.21

SWAT-WI 12Bangs, Abbie M4 1:15.83

35.94 39.89

SWAT-WI 11Toupal, Morgan L5 1:18.02

36.40 41.62

SWAT-WI 11Tesch, Riley A6 1:20.45

36.39 44.06

SWAT-WI 12McElvain, Delaney C7 1:20.54

38.53 42.01

UN-WI 12Gabor, Stella S8 1:21.09

38.50 42.59

SWAT-WI 12Levandoski, Kyra C9 1:21.69

37.64 44.05

SWAT-WI 11LePine, Gabrielle M10 1:21.77

39.47 42.30

LGSC-WI 12Ceshker, Chopper A11 1:22.42

38.33 44.09

NSSC-WI 11Gresnick, Felicity S12 1:22.54

39.82 42.72

NBSC-WI 11Adams, Liya C13 1:22.66

39.85 42.81

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Maggie A14 1:23.59

39.01 44.58

SEA-WI 11Schultz, Megan R15 1:24.69

38.56 46.13

NBSC-WI 12Richards, Amanda M16 1:25.09

39.34 45.75

SEA-WI 12Peterson, Madi M17 1:25.50

41.09 44.41

SEA-WI 11Ritter, Macie L18 1:25.88

42.81 43.07

SEA-WI 11Stouffer, Emily A19 1:26.15

42.46 43.69

SEA-WI 12Church, Payton R20 1:26.43

38.69 47.74

LGSC-WI 11Ceshker, Callie J21 1:28.34

43.10 45.24

UN-WI 12Grismer, Kyla J22 1:28.35

40.14 48.21

LGSC-WI 12Murphy, Sidney C23 1:28.48

41.38 47.10

SEA-WI 12Christensen, Rachel B24 1:29.00

41.94 47.06

NBSC-WI 12Hartung, Bailey A25 1:29.96

43.40 46.56

SWAT-WI 11Goodbear, Kira S26 1:30.65

41.54 49.11

SWAT-WI 12Sosa, Natalie A27 1:31.28

42.49 48.79

SWAT-WI 12Connell, Emily P28 1:33.16

45.04 48.12

SWAT-WI 11Burany, Tori C29 1:36.04

46.01 50.03

SWAT-WI 12Krajnak, Abby V30 1:36.55

43.55 53.00

NSSC-WI 11Carriere, Esther S31 1:40.33

46.17 54.16

NSSC-WI 12Engel, Gabby M32 1:42.61

52.19 50.42

SWAT-WI 11Derrick, Sophia B33 1:43.40

48.60 54.80

SWAT-WI 12Gillard, Lucy M34 1:45.67

52.16 53.51

SEA-WI 12Stratman, Elizabeth R35 1:50.05

50.50 59.55

LGSC-WI 11Zilske, Madison R36 1:52.92

59.04 53.88

SEA-WI 12Sutherland, Laurel E37 1:54.83

55.05 59.78

SEA-WI 11Knaus, Ava J38 1:57.40

59.32 58.08

SEA-WI 12Johnson, Adara K39 2:06.84

1:03.05 1:03.79

NBSC-WI 12McMillin, Ella E40 2:08.26

1:04.88 1:03.38

SEA-WI 11Palliyath, Mansha M41 2:11.09

1:05.05 1:06.04

NBSC-WI 12DeCamara, Millie A42 2:21.95

SWAT-WI 12Krawczyk, Emily R--- DQ

SWAT-WI 11Stanic, Katarina--- DQ

SWAT-WI 11Tselemegkou, Nefeli *--- NS

SEA-WI 11Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 13Reischl, Kinzie J1 58.69

28.43 30.26

SWAT-WI 14Kujawa, Hannah P2 1:01.03

29.29 31.74

SEA-WI 13Frodl, Maya3 1:01.95

29.85 32.10

SWAT-WI 13Brandenburg, Jenna4 1:01.97

29.67 32.30
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5th Annual SEA Starter - 11/1/2015

RecPlex Aqua Arena, Pleasant Prairie, WI, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI 2015-319S

Results - Sunday
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

SEA-WI 13Bollendorf, Sara M5 1:02.49

29.97 32.52

SEA-WI 13Scharff, Ali M6 1:02.58

29.94 32.64

NSSC-WI 13Wellenstein, Britta L7 1:03.58

30.27 33.31

SEA-WI 13Buhler, Isabelle8 1:05.48

31.06 34.42

SEA-WI 13Cain, Emily G9 1:05.51

31.81 33.70

SWAT-WI 13Mashlan, Maddy M10 1:06.14

32.29 33.85

SWAT-WI 13Goodbear, Gabby R11 1:07.19

32.31 34.88

SEA-WI 13Kehl, Hannah K12 1:07.70

32.61 35.09

NBSC-WI 13Heger, Hannah M13 1:08.01

33.13 34.88

LGSC-WI 13O'Brien, Lauren R14 1:08.41

32.73 35.68

NBSC-WI 14Meister, Mia R15 1:09.17

33.23 35.94

SWAT-WI 13Nicholson, Cassidy A16 1:09.49

33.32 36.17

SEA-WI 13Munagavalasa, Samyukta17 1:09.66

34.37 35.29

SWAT-WI 13Pelikan, Maren M18 1:10.00

33.60 36.40

NSSC-WI 13Sommer, Kylee M19 1:11.78

34.60 37.18

SWAT-WI 14Kansra, Alisha S20 1:18.85

37.76 41.09

SEA-WI 13Knaus, Taylor J21 1:18.96

37.69 41.27

SWAT-WI 13Marty, Ollie G22 1:19.93

37.36 42.57

SWAT-WI 13Krohn, Emily E23 1:21.93

39.40 42.53

SWAT-WI 13Kinzel, Stephanie A24 1:22.59

39.87 42.72

UN-WI 13Wollpert, Molly R25 1:23.13

39.94 43.19

SWAT-WI 13Wagner, Hannah G26 1:24.25

40.35 43.90

SEA-WI 13Strange, Stephanie S27 1:25.14

40.04 45.10

SEA-WI 13Jain, Anisha28 1:26.48

42.31 44.17

SEA-WI 13Stetler, Alyssa R29 1:30.14

42.57 47.57

NSSC-WI 13Lipscomb, Hannah J30 1:30.84

42.01 48.83

SWAT-WI 13Jensik, Megan R--- NS

SWAT-WI 13Oleniczak, Anna G--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 13Reischl, Kinzie J1 1:06.35

32.34 34.01

SWAT-WI 14Kujawa, Hannah P2 1:10.52

33.75 36.77

SEA-WI 13Bollendorf, Sara M3 1:11.33

34.56 36.77

NSSC-WI 13Wellenstein, Britta L4 1:14.47

36.95 37.52

NBSC-WI 13Heger, Hannah M5 1:14.93

37.16 37.77

SWAT-WI 13Goodbear, Gabby R6 1:15.16

36.72 38.44

SEA-WI 13Frodl, Maya7 1:16.27

36.58 39.69

NSSC-WI 13Sommer, Kylee M8 1:16.61

37.26 39.35

SEA-WI 13Scharff, Ali M9 1:16.84

36.66 40.18

SWAT-WI 13Pelikan, Maren M10 1:17.21

38.01 39.20

SWAT-WI 13Mashlan, Maddy M11 1:17.24

38.32 38.92

SEA-WI 13Munagavalasa, Samyukta12 1:17.46

38.50 38.96

SEA-WI 13Kehl, Hannah K13 1:17.68

37.20 40.48

SEA-WI 13Buhler, Isabelle14 1:20.47

38.75 41.72

SWAT-WI 13Nicholson, Cassidy A15 1:21.50

38.48 43.02

SEA-WI 13Cain, Emily G16 1:25.81

42.44 43.37

SWAT-WI 13Marty, Ollie G17 1:25.90

40.96 44.94

SWAT-WI 13Wagner, Hannah G18 1:30.53

45.36 45.17

UN-WI 13Wollpert, Molly R19 1:31.49

44.52 46.97

SEA-WI 13Knaus, Taylor J20 1:32.71

44.84 47.87

SWAT-WI 13Kinzel, Stephanie A21 1:35.17

46.97 48.20

SEA-WI 13Strange, Stephanie S22 1:35.85

46.34 49.51

SEA-WI 13Stetler, Alyssa R23 1:36.61

45.87 50.74

SEA-WI 13Jain, Anisha24 1:38.75

47.57 51.18

NSSC-WI 13Lipscomb, Hannah J25 1:48.66

52.57 56.09

SWAT-WI 13Krohn, Emily E--- DQ

LGSC-WI 13O'Brien, Lauren R--- NS

SWAT-WI 13Jensik, Megan R--- NS

SWAT-WI 13Oleniczak, Anna G--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 13Brandenburg, Jenna1 1:13.83

34.87 38.96

SEA-WI 13Bollendorf, Sara M2 1:16.06

35.87 40.19

SEA-WI 13Buhler, Isabelle3 1:23.33

38.07 45.26

SEA-WI 13Reischl, Kinzie J4 1:23.53

39.29 44.24

NSSC-WI 13Wellenstein, Britta L5 1:24.54

40.71 43.83

SWAT-WI 14Kujawa, Hannah P6 1:24.76

38.97 45.79

LGSC-WI 13O'Brien, Lauren R7 1:27.13

41.51 45.62

SWAT-WI 13Goodbear, Gabby R8 1:27.17

42.17 45.00

NBSC-WI 14Meister, Mia R9 1:29.34

41.62 47.72

SWAT-WI 13Mashlan, Maddy M10 1:29.66

42.18 47.48

SEA-WI 13Munagavalasa, Samyukta11 1:29.81

42.53 47.28

NBSC-WI 13Heger, Hannah M12 1:30.68

43.41 47.27

SEA-WI 13Scharff, Ali M13 1:31.62

42.62 49.00

SEA-WI 13Knaus, Taylor J14 1:32.45

43.87 48.58

SEA-WI 13Kehl, Hannah K15 1:32.60

43.28 49.32

SWAT-WI 13Pelikan, Maren M16 1:32.68

44.13 48.55

SEA-WI 13Frodl, Maya17 1:33.10

44.06 49.04

NSSC-WI 13Sommer, Kylee M18 1:34.40

45.04 49.36

SEA-WI 13Cain, Emily G19 1:36.43

46.34 50.09

SWAT-WI 13Krohn, Emily E20 1:37.32

44.85 52.47

SWAT-WI 13Wagner, Hannah G21 1:38.69

47.00 51.69

SEA-WI 13Stetler, Alyssa R22 1:41.63

48.47 53.16

SWAT-WI 13Kinzel, Stephanie A23 1:42.80

SEA-WI 13Jain, Anisha24 1:46.12

50.68 55.44

NSSC-WI 13Lipscomb, Hannah J25 1:49.72

50.22 59.50

SEA-WI 13Strange, Stephanie S26 1:58.15

56.15 1:02.00

SWAT-WI 13Jensik, Megan R--- NS
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Results - Sunday
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 13Brandenburg, Jenna1 1:02.91

29.80 33.11

SEA-WI 13Bollendorf, Sara M2 1:11.24

33.38 37.86

SWAT-WI 14Kujawa, Hannah P3 1:11.92

33.02 38.90

SEA-WI 13Reischl, Kinzie J4 1:12.74

32.45 40.29

NSSC-WI 13Wellenstein, Britta L5 1:13.10

33.71 39.39

SEA-WI 13Scharff, Ali M6 1:17.34

35.25 42.09

SEA-WI 13Frodl, Maya7 1:18.37

35.95 42.42

NBSC-WI 14Meister, Mia R8 1:19.98

36.00 43.98

SEA-WI 13Buhler, Isabelle9 1:20.31

36.62 43.69

SWAT-WI 13Mashlan, Maddy M10 1:22.90

37.84 45.06

SEA-WI 13Kehl, Hannah K11 1:23.94

37.96 45.98

SWAT-WI 13Goodbear, Gabby R12 1:27.30

39.34 47.96

NSSC-WI 13Sommer, Kylee M13 1:30.21

42.91 47.30

SWAT-WI 14Kansra, Alisha S14 1:30.62

42.55 48.07

SEA-WI 13Knaus, Taylor J15 1:38.68

44.72 53.96

SWAT-WI 13Marty, Ollie G16 1:40.65

46.34 54.31

SEA-WI 13Munagavalasa, Samyukta17 1:44.04

45.71 58.33

SWAT-WI 13Wagner, Hannah G18 1:44.61

48.54 56.07

UN-WI 13Wollpert, Molly R19 1:46.13

47.69 58.44

SEA-WI 13Strange, Stephanie S20 1:49.30

50.66 58.64

SEA-WI 13Jain, Anisha21 1:51.62

51.91 59.71

SEA-WI 13Stetler, Alyssa R22 1:52.74

51.50 1:01.24

NSSC-WI 13Lipscomb, Hannah J23 2:00.28

53.56 1:06.72

SWAT-WI 13Kinzel, Stephanie A--- DQ

LGSC-WI 13O'Brien, Lauren R--- NS

SWAT-WI 13Jensik, Megan R--- NS

SWAT-WI 13Oleniczak, Anna G--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 13Brandenburg, Jenna1 2:26.40

29.32 39.59 34.3743.12

SEA-WI 13Bollendorf, Sara M2 2:27.57

33.11 38.59 34.0941.78

SEA-WI 13Reischl, Kinzie J3 2:33.23

32.26 38.24 34.4948.24

SWAT-WI 14Kujawa, Hannah P4 2:38.14

32.87 40.06 35.1250.09

NSSC-WI 13Wellenstein, Britta L5 2:40.64

36.39 42.80 34.2247.23

SEA-WI 13Buhler, Isabelle6 2:42.59

36.19 42.89 36.2747.24

SWAT-WI 13Goodbear, Gabby R7 2:44.25

41.13 41.82 35.8045.50

LGSC-WI 13O'Brien, Lauren R8 2:44.37

36.52 41.89 36.8549.11

SEA-WI 13Frodl, Maya9 2:45.65

33.75 43.42 37.1351.35

SEA-WI 13Scharff, Ali M10 2:47.26

36.32 42.50 38.1150.33

NBSC-WI 14Meister, Mia R11 2:48.60

36.86 43.41 38.5449.79

SWAT-WI 13Mashlan, Maddy M12 2:49.53

38.12 45.33 36.5149.57

SEA-WI 13Kehl, Hannah K13 2:52.03

37.99 43.54 38.8451.66

SWAT-WI 13Pelikan, Maren M14 2:53.56

40.86 44.16 37.7250.82

SWAT-WI 13Nicholson, Cassidy A15 2:53.80

36.70 47.44 39.9949.67

NSSC-WI 13Sommer, Kylee M16 2:56.75

41.26 43.88 39.7151.90

SEA-WI 13Cain, Emily G17 3:00.74

44.44 46.47 37.8851.95

SEA-WI 13Knaus, Taylor J18 3:06.96

45.02 50.15 42.5349.26

SWAT-WI 14Kansra, Alisha S19 3:15.76

44.68 51.95 41.9957.14

SWAT-WI 13Wagner, Hannah G20 3:15.88

47.34 50.41 43.5854.55

UN-WI 13Wollpert, Molly R21 3:27.00

46.98 50.82 46.691:02.51

SEA-WI 13Stetler, Alyssa R22 3:30.68

50.75 54.03 51.6554.25

SEA-WI 13Strange, Stephanie S23 3:31.23

48.61 54.11 46.541:01.97

SEA-WI 13Jain, Anisha24 3:33.45

49.41 57.21 46.731:00.10

NSSC-WI 13Lipscomb, Hannah J25 3:47.11

54.15 59.74 53.8659.36

SWAT-WI 13Oleniczak, Anna G--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-WI  8Noble, Harrison N1 16.09

SWAT-WI  8LePine, Brody D2 16.21

SWAT-WI  8Johnson, Jeremiah I3 17.91

SEA-WI  7Willing, Jordan O4 18.73

SWAT-WI  8Wichman, Eli S5 19.12

SWAT-WI  8Schutten, Ethan M6 19.17

SWAT-WI  8Walker, Evan L7 20.12

SWAT-WI  8Sagan, Carter A8 20.47

SWAT-WI  7Libal, Sean P9 20.52

NBSC-WI  7Tanaskoski, Luka10 21.26

SEA-WI  8Wright, Quinn S11 21.56

SWAT-WI  7Hamilton, Reginald L12 23.57

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Ty A13 24.02

SWAT-WI  8Herda, Dominick J14 24.29

SEA-WI  8Munagavalasa, Srikar15 24.64

NBSC-WI  8Hacker, Wyatt R16 24.79

NSSC-WI  8Sommer, Luke H17 25.12

SEA-WI  8Commodore, Anthony G18 25.65

SWAT-WI  7Musolf, Dominic J19 26.11

SWAT-WI  6Schutten, Caleb S20 26.87

SWAT-WI  8Hanson, Joe M21 28.11

SWAT-WI  6Nemesh, Daniel A22 29.93

LGSC-WI  7Greenberg, Anderson G23 33.13

SEA-WI  6Johnson, Cole A24 39.74

SWAT-WI  8Shipley, Sam J--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8LePine, Brody D1 20.72

NSSC-WI  8Noble, Harrison N2 20.77

SWAT-WI  8Johnson, Jeremiah I3 21.59

SWAT-WI  8Walker, Evan L4 22.41

SWAT-WI  8Schutten, Ethan M5 22.44

SWAT-WI  8Wichman, Eli S6 22.65

SEA-WI  8Wright, Quinn S7 23.20

SWAT-WI  7Libal, Sean P8 24.02

SWAT-WI  8Sagan, Carter A9 24.06

SEA-WI  7Willing, Jordan O10 24.27

NBSC-WI  7Tanaskoski, Luka11 24.77

NBSC-WI  8Hacker, Wyatt R12 26.92

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Ty A13 26.94

SWAT-WI  7Musolf, Dominic J14 27.64

SWAT-WI  8Herda, Dominick J15 28.10

SEA-WI  8Commodore, Anthony G16 29.60

SEA-WI  8Munagavalasa, Srikar17 29.63

SWAT-WI  6Schutten, Caleb S18 30.19

SWAT-WI  6Nemesh, Daniel A19 32.20

NSSC-WI  8Sommer, Luke H20 32.63

SWAT-WI  8Hanson, Joe M21 33.88

SEA-WI  6Johnson, Cole A22 38.22

LGSC-WI  7Greenberg, Anderson G--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Hamilton, Reginald L--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8Shipley, Sam J--- NS



South Eastern Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:33 AM  11/8/2015  Page 7

5th Annual SEA Starter - 11/1/2015

RecPlex Aqua Arena, Pleasant Prairie, WI, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI 2015-319S

Results - Sunday
 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8LePine, Brody D1 23.54

NSSC-WI  8Noble, Harrison N2 24.25

SWAT-WI  8Wichman, Eli S3 24.81

NBSC-WI  7Tanaskoski, Luka4 25.34

SWAT-WI  8Sagan, Carter A5 26.89

SWAT-WI  8Walker, Evan L6 27.82

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Ty A7 28.55

SEA-WI  8Munagavalasa, Srikar8 28.56

SWAT-WI  8Schutten, Ethan M9 30.43

SEA-WI  8Wright, Quinn S10 32.02

SWAT-WI  7Libal, Sean P11 32.71

SEA-WI  8Commodore, Anthony G12 33.93

SWAT-WI  8Herda, Dominick J13 34.25

SWAT-WI  7Musolf, Dominic J14 35.66

SEA-WI  7Willing, Jordan O15 36.16

SWAT-WI  8Johnson, Jeremiah I16 41.71

SEA-WI  6Johnson, Cole A--- DQ

NBSC-WI  8Hacker, Wyatt R--- DQ

SWAT-WI  6Nemesh, Daniel A--- DQ

SWAT-WI  6Schutten, Caleb S--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Hamilton, Reginald L--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8Shipley, Sam J--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8LePine, Brody D1 19.42

SWAT-WI  8Schutten, Ethan M2 19.96

SWAT-WI  8Johnson, Jeremiah I3 23.92

SWAT-WI  8Walker, Evan L4 24.13

SEA-WI  7Willing, Jordan O5 24.91

SWAT-WI  8Sagan, Carter A6 25.41

SWAT-WI  8Herda, Dominick J7 26.27

SEA-WI  8Wright, Quinn S8 27.35

SWAT-WI  8Wichman, Eli S9 28.17

SWAT-WI  7Libal, Sean P10 29.26

SWAT-WI  7Hamilton, Reginald L11 30.31

SWAT-WI  8Hanson, Joe M12 32.04

NBSC-WI  7Tanaskoski, Luka13 32.29

SWAT-WI  6Nemesh, Daniel A14 36.37

SWAT-WI  7Musolf, Dominic J15 39.93

SWAT-WI  6Schutten, Caleb S16 40.25

NSSC-WI  8Noble, Harrison N--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Ty A--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8Shipley, Sam J--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8LePine, Brody D1 1:31.95

43.15 48.80

NSSC-WI  8Noble, Harrison N2 1:38.01

47.53 50.48

SWAT-WI  8Schutten, Ethan M3 1:43.60

47.94 55.66

SWAT-WI  8Wichman, Eli S4 1:43.99

53.85 50.14

SWAT-WI  8Sagan, Carter A5 1:55.82

52.99 1:02.83

SWAT-WI  8Walker, Evan L6 1:56.90

53.84 1:03.06

SWAT-WI  7Libal, Sean P7 2:03.21

58.47 1:04.74

NBSC-WI  7Tanaskoski, Luka8 2:04.78

1:03.91 1:00.87

SWAT-WI  8Johnson, Jeremiah I9 2:08.96

51.48 1:17.48

SEA-WI  8Munagavalasa, Srikar10 2:12.64

1:06.70 1:05.94

SWAT-WI  8Herda, Dominick J11 2:14.21

1:01.75 1:12.46

SEA-WI  7Willing, Jordan O--- DQ

SEA-WI  8Wright, Quinn S--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Glysch, Ty A--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Stier, Caden J1 31.92

SWAT-WI  9Wendt, Mason R2 32.29

SWAT-WI 10Slonac, Ryan M3 34.16

SEA-WI  9Arteaga, Hugo H4 35.00

SWAT-WI 10Shipley, Drew T5 35.97

SEA-WI 10Uyenbat, Hopking6 36.36

SWAT-WI 10Warr, Liam H7 37.28

NBSC-WI 10Larson, Nate L8 37.55

NSSC-WI 10Moran, Taigh D9 38.58

UN-WI 10Herda, Kenny K10 38.80

SWAT-WI 10Li, Andrew R11 39.18

SWAT-WI 10Leonard, Ian M12 39.59

NBSC-WI  9Dimino, Aiden C13 42.56

SEA-WI  9Patino, Rylan C14 46.01

NSSC-WI 10Schmidt, Logan15 46.66

NBSC-WI  9St. Clair, Max G16 47.80

SEA-WI  9Johnson, Carter P17 48.19

SWAT-WI 10O'Leske, Zach J18 52.29

NBSC-WI  9St. Clair, Chris J19 53.29

SEA-WI 10Wright III, Neil F--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  9Wendt, Mason R1 36.51

SWAT-WI 10Slonac, Ryan M2 39.36

SWAT-WI 10Stier, Caden J3 40.65

SWAT-WI 10Leonard, Ian M4 41.45

SEA-WI  9Arteaga, Hugo H5 42.14

SWAT-WI 10Shipley, Drew T6 42.17

SEA-WI 10Uyenbat, Hopking7 44.58

NBSC-WI 10Larson, Nate L8 45.32

NSSC-WI 10Moran, Taigh D9 46.01

SEA-WI  9Patino, Rylan C10 46.23

SWAT-WI 10Li, Andrew R11 46.29

SWAT-WI 10Warr, Liam H12 47.03

NBSC-WI  9Dimino, Aiden C13 49.01

NSSC-WI 10Schmidt, Logan14 49.59

SEA-WI  9Johnson, Carter P15 1:04.09

NBSC-WI  9St. Clair, Max G--- DQ

UN-WI 10Herda, Kenny K--- DQ

NBSC-WI  9St. Clair, Chris J--- DQ

SEA-WI 10Wright III, Neil F--- NS

SWAT-WI 10O'Leske, Zach J--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  9Wendt, Mason R1 44.77

SWAT-WI 10Slonac, Ryan M2 45.16

NSSC-WI 10Schmidt, Logan3 46.73

SWAT-WI 10Leonard, Ian M4 47.90

SWAT-WI 10Warr, Liam H5 49.03

SWAT-WI 10Stier, Caden J6 49.77

SEA-WI 10Uyenbat, Hopking7 50.41

SWAT-WI 10Shipley, Drew T8 51.32

NBSC-WI 10Larson, Nate L9 51.43

UN-WI 10Herda, Kenny K10 52.81

SWAT-WI 10Li, Andrew R11 56.12

NSSC-WI 10Moran, Taigh D12 58.08

NBSC-WI  9Dimino, Aiden C13 58.17

SEA-WI  9Johnson, Carter P14 1:08.63

SEA-WI  9Arteaga, Hugo H--- DQ

SWAT-WI 10O'Leske, Zach J--- DQ

SEA-WI 10Wright III, Neil F--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Stier, Caden J1 36.08

SWAT-WI  9Wendt, Mason R2 36.75

SWAT-WI 10Slonac, Ryan M3 36.77

NBSC-WI 10Larson, Nate L4 40.33

SEA-WI 10Uyenbat, Hopking5 43.35

SWAT-WI 10Shipley, Drew T6 43.38

SWAT-WI 10Leonard, Ian M7 45.99

SWAT-WI 10Li, Andrew R8 48.74

NSSC-WI 10Schmidt, Logan9 49.21

SEA-WI  9Arteaga, Hugo H10 49.76

SWAT-WI 10Warr, Liam H11 51.56

NSSC-WI 10Moran, Taigh D12 51.76

UN-WI 10Herda, Kenny K13 53.53

NBSC-WI  9Dimino, Aiden C14 59.31

SEA-WI  9Johnson, Carter P--- DQ

SEA-WI 10Wright III, Neil F--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  9Wendt, Mason R*1 1:23.08

37.33 45.75

SWAT-WI 10Slonac, Ryan M*1 1:23.08

39.15 43.93

SWAT-WI 10Stier, Caden J3 1:24.28

38.63 45.65
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5th Annual SEA Starter - 11/1/2015

RecPlex Aqua Arena, Pleasant Prairie, WI, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI 2015-319S

Results - Sunday
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

SWAT-WI 10Shipley, Drew T4 1:29.61

40.74 48.87

NBSC-WI 10Larson, Nate L5 1:31.75

42.42 49.33

SEA-WI 10Uyenbat, Hopking6 1:34.02

47.66 46.36

SEA-WI  9Arteaga, Hugo H7 1:37.50

47.67 49.83

SWAT-WI 10Warr, Liam H8 1:37.85

21.28 1:16.57

SWAT-WI 10Li, Andrew R9 1:40.84

46.01 54.83

SWAT-WI 10Leonard, Ian M10 1:41.09

46.44 54.65

NSSC-WI 10Moran, Taigh D11 1:46.83

51.36 55.47

UN-WI 10Herda, Kenny K12 1:50.39

54.90 55.49

NBSC-WI  9Dimino, Aiden C13 1:53.84

55.74 58.10

SEA-WI  9Johnson, Carter P14 2:05.94

NSSC-WI 10Schmidt, Logan--- DQ

SEA-WI 10Wright III, Neil F--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-WI 12Enea, Nicholas1 28.44

SWAT-WI 12Shibilski, Aaron C2 29.04

SWAT-WI 12Buch, Colin J3 29.16

SWAT-WI 12Anderson, Nolan D4 30.54

SEA-WI 11Mudry, Nathan B5 30.62

NSSC-WI 12Prasad, Adi6 31.36

NBSC-WI 12Maly, Zach D7 31.38

NSSC-WI 11Azcueta, Matt x8 32.01

SEA-WI 12Abel, Josh W*9 33.03

SWAT-WI 12Ketterling, Jacob A*9 33.03

LGSC-WI 11Rafe, Nathaniel J11 33.70

NBSC-WI 11Meister, Mitchell T12 34.44

LGSC-WI 11Greenberg, Benton B13 34.49

NBSC-WI 12Wu, Max Z14 35.14

LGSC-WI 12Anderson, Tommy J15 35.28

LGSC-WI 11Biller, Carson K16 37.09

LGSC-WI 12Stratton, Ian M17 37.54

SWAT-WI 11Vojnovic, Nikola N18 39.08

SEA-WI 11Trask, Grady J19 39.39

SWAT-WI 11Groppi, Finley J20 39.60

NBSC-WI 12Vincent, Justin M21 40.32

SEA-WI 11Patil, Yasho A22 41.07

SWAT-WI 11Osvatic, Dylan L23 42.26

SWAT-WI 12Pautz, Tyler A24 42.35

SWAT-WI 11Krajnak, Joey K25 42.49

SEA-WI 11Palermo, Riley D26 44.31

SWAT-WI 11Marifke, Gavin J27 52.61

SEA-WI 11Akakpo, James D28 1:07.60

LGSC-WI 12Koschkee, Sid N--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Buch, Colin J1 32.60

SWAT-WI 12Anderson, Nolan D2 33.31

SEA-WI 11Mudry, Nathan B3 34.55

NSSC-WI 12Enea, Nicholas4 35.60

SWAT-WI 12Shibilski, Aaron C5 35.93

NSSC-WI 12Prasad, Adi6 36.78

NBSC-WI 12Maly, Zach D*7 36.94

SWAT-WI 12Ketterling, Jacob A*7 36.94

SEA-WI 12Abel, Josh W9 38.22

NSSC-WI 11Azcueta, Matt x10 38.96

NBSC-WI 12Wu, Max Z11 39.45

NBSC-WI 11Meister, Mitchell T12 40.10

LGSC-WI 11Rafe, Nathaniel J13 40.20

LGSC-WI 11Greenberg, Benton B14 40.33

SWAT-WI 11Groppi, Finley J15 41.60

LGSC-WI 12Anderson, Tommy J16 41.99

SWAT-WI 11Vojnovic, Nikola N17 42.56

LGSC-WI 12Stratton, Ian M18 42.66

SEA-WI 11Trask, Grady J19 45.53

SWAT-WI 12Pautz, Tyler A20 46.89

LGSC-WI 11Biller, Carson K21 47.57

SWAT-WI 11Krajnak, Joey K22 48.06

NBSC-WI 12Vincent, Justin M23 48.15

SEA-WI 11Palermo, Riley D24 50.89

SWAT-WI 11Osvatic, Dylan L25 51.47

SEA-WI 11Patil, Yasho A26 55.19

SWAT-WI 11Marifke, Gavin J27 1:02.58

LGSC-WI 12Koschkee, Sid N--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Shibilski, Aaron C1 38.80

SWAT-WI 12Buch, Colin J2 39.48

NSSC-WI 11Azcueta, Matt x3 39.82

SEA-WI 11Mudry, Nathan B4 39.94

NSSC-WI 12Prasad, Adi5 41.39

NSSC-WI 12Enea, Nicholas6 41.99

LGSC-WI 11Rafe, Nathaniel J7 42.00

NBSC-WI 12Maly, Zach D8 43.54

SWAT-WI 12Ketterling, Jacob A9 43.82

SEA-WI 12Abel, Josh W10 44.17

LGSC-WI 12Anderson, Tommy J11 44.61

NBSC-WI 12Wu, Max Z12 45.27

LGSC-WI 11Greenberg, Benton B13 46.74

SWAT-WI 12Anderson, Nolan D14 49.63

SWAT-WI 11Groppi, Finley J15 50.57

LGSC-WI 12Stratton, Ian M16 51.16

SEA-WI 11Palermo, Riley D17 53.18

SEA-WI 11Trask, Grady J18 53.83

SWAT-WI 11Osvatic, Dylan L19 53.96

SWAT-WI 11Vojnovic, Nikola N20 54.06

SWAT-WI 11Krajnak, Joey K21 58.59

SEA-WI 11Patil, Yasho A22 1:00.03

SWAT-WI 11Marifke, Gavin J23 1:02.59

NBSC-WI 12Vincent, Justin M--- DQ

LGSC-WI 12Koschkee, Sid N--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Buch, Colin J1 33.19

NSSC-WI 12Enea, Nicholas2 33.67

NSSC-WI 11Azcueta, Matt x3 35.05

SEA-WI 11Mudry, Nathan B4 35.12

SWAT-WI 12Shibilski, Aaron C5 36.71

NSSC-WI 12Prasad, Adi6 37.66

SEA-WI 12Abel, Josh W7 37.79

LGSC-WI 11Rafe, Nathaniel J8 38.45

SWAT-WI 12Ketterling, Jacob A9 38.86

LGSC-WI 11Greenberg, Benton B10 41.60

SWAT-WI 12Anderson, Nolan D11 42.46

SWAT-WI 11Groppi, Finley J12 44.27

NBSC-WI 12Wu, Max Z13 44.30

LGSC-WI 12Anderson, Tommy J14 44.86

NBSC-WI 11Meister, Mitchell T15 46.99

SEA-WI 11Trask, Grady J16 48.45

SWAT-WI 11Vojnovic, Nikola N17 50.41

LGSC-WI 12Stratton, Ian M18 51.57

SWAT-WI 11Krajnak, Joey K19 53.58

NBSC-WI 12Vincent, Justin M20 58.54

SEA-WI 11Palermo, Riley D21 59.17

SWAT-WI 11Osvatic, Dylan L22 59.43

SEA-WI 11Patil, Yasho A23 1:02.04

SWAT-WI 12Pautz, Tyler A--- DQ

SWAT-WI 11Marifke, Gavin J--- DQ

LGSC-WI 12Koschkee, Sid N--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Buch, Colin J1 1:14.59

33.82 40.77

SEA-WI 11Mudry, Nathan B2 1:18.27

38.08 40.19

NSSC-WI 12Enea, Nicholas3 1:18.45

36.63 41.82

SWAT-WI 12Shibilski, Aaron C4 1:19.40

39.77 39.63

SWAT-WI 12Ketterling, Jacob A5 1:20.68

38.25 42.43

NSSC-WI 12Prasad, Adi6 1:20.75

37.89 42.86

NSSC-WI 11Azcueta, Matt x7 1:21.46

37.39 44.07

SEA-WI 12Abel, Josh W8 1:22.18

37.71 44.47

NBSC-WI 12Maly, Zach D9 1:23.25

38.73 44.52

LGSC-WI 11Rafe, Nathaniel J10 1:25.95

40.95 45.00

LGSC-WI 11Greenberg, Benton B11 1:27.80

40.40 47.40
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5th Annual SEA Starter - 11/1/2015

RecPlex Aqua Arena, Pleasant Prairie, WI, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI 2015-319S

Results - Sunday
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

SWAT-WI 12Anderson, Nolan D12 1:28.56

39.01 49.55

NBSC-WI 12Wu, Max Z13 1:30.17

42.39 47.78

LGSC-WI 12Anderson, Tommy J14 1:31.70

42.77 48.93

SWAT-WI 11Groppi, Finley J15 1:32.60

43.34 49.26

LGSC-WI 12Stratton, Ian M16 1:37.18

45.00 52.18

LGSC-WI 11Biller, Carson K17 1:43.54

46.74 56.80

SWAT-WI 11Vojnovic, Nikola N18 1:46.06

SWAT-WI 11Krajnak, Joey K19 1:50.20

49.99 1:00.21

NBSC-WI 12Vincent, Justin M20 1:51.05

56.45 54.60

SEA-WI 11Palermo, Riley D21 1:51.26

55.56 55.70

SEA-WI 11Patil, Yasho A22 2:00.49

57.08 1:03.41

SEA-WI 11Trask, Grady J--- DQ

LGSC-WI 12Koschkee, Sid N--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 14Gabbey, Ben P1 54.74

26.49 28.25

SEA-WI 13Trask, Jacob D2 55.47

26.36 29.11

SWAT-WI 14Slonac, Evan M3 55.49

27.01 28.48

SWAT-WI 14Bochenski, Ben A4 56.78

27.56 29.22

SWAT-WI 14Zgola, Jackson A5 57.18

27.23 29.95

NBSC-WI 14Adams, Kevin Z6 58.85

28.57 30.28

LGSC-WI 13Pinnow, Willy T7 1:00.26

29.39 30.87

SWAT-WI 13Esterle, Joseph E8 1:01.73

29.70 32.03

SWAT-WI 13Gardner, Jack D9 1:01.91

30.08 31.83

SEA-WI 14Esson, Drew10 1:02.14

29.55 32.59

LGSC-WI 13Biller, Jackson G11 1:02.24

29.37 32.87

SWAT-WI 13Wroblewski, Jon T12 1:02.53

30.17 32.36

SEA-WI 14Palermo, Parker A13 1:05.05

31.51 33.54

SEA-WI 14Palmer, Scott S14 1:08.38

32.53 35.85

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Alex15 1:09.26

33.47 35.79

SWAT-WI 14Groppi, Collin A16 1:09.28

33.49 35.79

SEA-WI 13Abel, Joey B17 1:10.27

33.23 37.04

NBSC-WI 13Hacker, Jace P18 1:10.88

34.55 36.33

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Chris19 1:11.11

33.93 37.18

SWAT-WI 13Kaja, Austin M20 1:12.06

34.00 38.06

LGSC-WI 13Gerold, Evan M21 1:12.72

33.84 38.88

UN-WI 13Sherman, Edward B22 1:20.62

37.95 42.67

NSSC-WI 13Drozdov, Daniel23 1:25.94

39.85 46.09

NSSC-WI 14Stollenwerk, Henry D--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 13Trask, Jacob D1 59.38

28.45 30.93

SWAT-WI 14Gabbey, Ben P2 1:02.44

30.49 31.95

SWAT-WI 14Slonac, Evan M3 1:06.38

32.72 33.66

SWAT-WI 14Bochenski, Ben A4 1:06.62

32.11 34.51

SWAT-WI 14Zgola, Jackson A5 1:07.07

32.49 34.58

LGSC-WI 13Pinnow, Willy T6 1:07.41

32.83 34.58

SWAT-WI 13Wroblewski, Jon T7 1:10.80

34.06 36.74

SWAT-WI 13Esterle, Joseph E8 1:11.61

34.98 36.63

SWAT-WI 13Gardner, Jack D9 1:12.52

35.47 37.05

NBSC-WI 14Adams, Kevin Z10 1:13.52

35.54 37.98

LGSC-WI 13Biller, Jackson G11 1:13.83

34.93 38.90

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Alex12 1:16.03

36.17 39.86

SWAT-WI 13Kaja, Austin M13 1:16.41

37.28 39.13

SEA-WI 14Esson, Drew14 1:18.13

37.24 40.89

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Chris15 1:18.16

37.60 40.56

SEA-WI 14Palermo, Parker A16 1:20.29

39.57 40.72

SEA-WI 13Abel, Joey B17 1:21.66

39.61 42.05

SEA-WI 14Palmer, Scott S18 1:22.68

41.50 41.18

NBSC-WI 13Hacker, Jace P19 1:23.26

SWAT-WI 14Groppi, Collin A20 1:24.74

43.46 41.28

UN-WI 13Sherman, Edward B21 1:34.26

45.08 49.18

LGSC-WI 13Gerold, Evan M--- DQ

NSSC-WI 14Stollenwerk, Henry D--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 14Gabbey, Ben P1 1:07.80

32.09 35.71

SWAT-WI 14Zgola, Jackson A2 1:12.79

34.53 38.26

SWAT-WI 14Slonac, Evan M3 1:13.69

35.15 38.54

SEA-WI 13Trask, Jacob D4 1:14.38

35.25 39.13

SWAT-WI 13Wroblewski, Jon T5 1:14.76

35.43 39.33

SWAT-WI 13Gardner, Jack D6 1:15.83

35.99 39.84

NBSC-WI 14Adams, Kevin Z7 1:17.13

35.96 41.17

SWAT-WI 13Esterle, Joseph E8 1:18.36

36.41 41.95

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Chris9 1:19.94

36.73 43.21

LGSC-WI 13Pinnow, Willy T10 1:24.72

40.44 44.28

SEA-WI 14Palmer, Scott S11 1:25.58

40.47 45.11

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Alex12 1:26.84

40.61 46.23

SEA-WI 14Palermo, Parker A13 1:29.16

38.81 50.35

SWAT-WI 14Groppi, Collin A14 1:30.98

44.17 46.81

SWAT-WI 13Kaja, Austin M15 1:31.90

44.57 47.33

NBSC-WI 13Hacker, Jace P16 1:33.23

44.66 48.57

UN-WI 13Sherman, Edward B17 1:38.34

46.26 52.08

SEA-WI 14Esson, Drew18 1:39.02

46.39 52.63

SEA-WI 13Abel, Joey B19 1:46.31

49.37 56.94

NSSC-WI 13Drozdov, Daniel20 1:47.85

LGSC-WI 13Gerold, Evan M21 1:48.65

53.10 55.55

NSSC-WI 14Stollenwerk, Henry D--- NS
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5th Annual SEA Starter - 11/1/2015

RecPlex Aqua Arena, Pleasant Prairie, WI, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI 2015-319S

Results - Sunday
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 13Trask, Jacob D1 57.98

26.88 31.10

SWAT-WI 14Gabbey, Ben P2 1:04.59

30.31 34.28

SWAT-WI 13Wroblewski, Jon T3 1:04.66

30.06 34.60

SWAT-WI 14Bochenski, Ben A4 1:07.34

32.16 35.18

SWAT-WI 14Slonac, Evan M5 1:07.85

31.39 36.46

SWAT-WI 14Zgola, Jackson A6 1:10.83

32.23 38.60

SWAT-WI 13Gardner, Jack D7 1:12.05

33.52 38.53

NBSC-WI 14Adams, Kevin Z8 1:12.15

34.06 38.09

LGSC-WI 13Pinnow, Willy T9 1:15.10

35.27 39.83

SEA-WI 13Abel, Joey B10 1:22.68

37.49 45.19

SEA-WI 14Palermo, Parker A11 1:25.37

37.75 47.62

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Alex12 1:25.71

38.27 47.44

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Chris13 1:29.03

38.95 50.08

SWAT-WI 13Kaja, Austin M14 1:30.83

42.76 48.07

SEA-WI 14Palmer, Scott S15 1:34.56

43.66 50.90

NSSC-WI 14Stollenwerk, Henry D--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 13Trask, Jacob D1 2:15.68

27.21 34.33 32.3741.77

SWAT-WI 14Gabbey, Ben P2 2:16.14

30.27 35.85 31.0538.97

SWAT-WI 14Slonac, Evan M3 2:21.29

31.80 36.87 30.8941.73

SWAT-WI 13Wroblewski, Jon T4 2:22.89

30.39 38.55 33.8640.09

SWAT-WI 14Zgola, Jackson A5 2:23.29

33.44 36.39 32.4740.99

LGSC-WI 13Pinnow, Willy T6 2:30.36

34.12 37.20 32.7146.33

SWAT-WI 13Gardner, Jack D7 2:34.18

33.78 41.26 36.6242.52

NBSC-WI 14Adams, Kevin Z8 2:35.54

33.41 43.19 33.1445.80

LGSC-WI 13Biller, Jackson G9 2:43.06

34.72 42.06 37.3548.93

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Alex10 2:46.18

37.23 41.18 37.7450.03

SEA-WI 14Palermo, Parker A11 2:48.63

36.40 43.82 40.9647.45

SEA-WI 14Esson, Drew12 2:51.61

36.23 44.06 36.0855.24

SWAT-WI 13Kaja, Austin M13 2:52.89

41.72 41.93 38.9350.31

SEA-WI 13Pudzisz, Chris14 2:54.86

40.05 44.75 42.0348.03

SEA-WI 14Palmer, Scott S15 2:58.68

42.16 48.97 38.3749.18

SEA-WI 13Abel, Joey B16 3:02.54

38.46 46.16 37.371:00.55

NSSC-WI 14Stollenwerk, Henry D--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 16Fischer, Michael J1 52.09

25.17 26.92

SEA-WI 16Scarmardo, Cooper L2 52.43

25.20 27.23

UN-WI 17Sherman, John B3 53.53

25.90 27.63

SWAT-WI 15Lennertz, Will C4 53.63

25.20 28.43

SEA-WI 15Bleser, Bailey A5 54.43

26.21 28.22

SEA-WI 17Gray, David W6 56.31

26.74 29.57

SWAT-WI 15Gibson, Jonah J7 57.28

27.43 29.85

NBSC-WI 15Landstrom, Nick W8 1:01.43

29.23 32.20

SEA-WI 17Carrillo, Ricardo C9 1:08.48

33.45 35.03

SEA-WI 15Lewis, Jason L10 1:09.77

33.57 36.20

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 15Lennertz, Will C1 1:02.15

30.00 32.15

SEA-WI 15Bleser, Bailey A2 1:03.25

30.20 33.05

SWAT-WI 15Gibson, Jonah J3 1:03.45

30.78 32.67

SEA-WI 16Scarmardo, Cooper L4 1:04.03

30.37 33.66

UN-WI 17Sherman, John B5 1:04.64

31.58 33.06

NBSC-WI 15Landstrom, Nick W6 1:10.05

33.74 36.31

SEA-WI 17Gray, David W7 1:10.39

33.82 36.57

SEA-WI 15Lewis, Jason L8 1:16.99

37.87 39.12

SEA-WI 17Carrillo, Ricardo C9 1:27.16

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 16Fischer, Michael J1 1:03.97

29.87 34.10

UN-WI 17Sherman, John B2 1:08.42

32.13 36.29

SWAT-WI 15Lennertz, Will C3 1:10.61

33.51 37.10

SEA-WI 15Bleser, Bailey A4 1:11.01

33.06 37.95

NBSC-WI 15Landstrom, Nick W5 1:14.33

34.86 39.47

SEA-WI 16Scarmardo, Cooper L6 1:14.88

34.59 40.29

SEA-WI 17Gray, David W--- DQ

SEA-WI 17Carrillo, Ricardo C--- DQ

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 16Fischer, Michael J1 56.96

26.35 30.61

SWAT-WI 15Lennertz, Will C2 58.02

26.78 31.24

SEA-WI 16Scarmardo, Cooper L3 59.97

27.54 32.43

SEA-WI 15Bleser, Bailey A4 1:05.29

30.37 34.92

SEA-WI 17Gray, David W5 1:06.53

30.15 36.38

SWAT-WI 15Gibson, Jonah J6 1:15.60

34.43 41.17

SEA-WI 15Lewis, Jason L7 1:17.46

35.42 42.04

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 16Fischer, Michael J1 2:09.75

27.03 34.65 29.6238.45

UN-WI 17Sherman, John B2 2:15.48

29.07 34.15 33.1339.13

SWAT-WI 15Lennertz, Will C3 2:16.07

27.38 35.53 31.1042.06

SEA-WI 16Scarmardo, Cooper L4 2:21.03

28.22 36.88 31.6944.24

SEA-WI 15Bleser, Bailey A5 2:21.93

30.86 36.19 1:14.88

SEA-WI 17Gray, David W6 2:31.92

30.62 40.08 33.2048.02


